Unit
19
50
20
21
41
47
37
13

25
12
49
23
34
22
24
28
26
16
53

51

10

11
27

14

Parade Entry Name

1929 Model A Ford Coupe

2023 le seuer county st Patrick’s day royalty
Belle Plaine Royalty

Bevcomm

Brian Wermerskirchen for City Council

Bring the Light Electric

Defeat of Jesse James Days - Northfield
Dwayne's Body Shop

Faribault American Legion Post 43 Color Guard
First Crack Auto Glass

Grand Marshal

Grandpa's Partial Sidekicks

Great Clips

Great Wrench

Holy Cross Catholic School

Irish American Club of Southern Minnesota Royalty
Jordan Ambassadors

Kari Miller for Lonsdale City Council
Kolacky Days Royalty

LAKEVILLE AMBASSADORS AND PAN O PROG
Lonsdale Ambassadors

Lonsdale Ambassadors 2024 candidates
Lonsdale American Legion Post 586
Lonsdale Auto Works

Lonsdale City Council Members

Lonsdale City Council Members

Lonsdale Fire Department

Lonsdale Lions Club

Lonsdale Mayor Tim Rud

Lonsdale Police Chief Jason Schmidt
Lonsdale SnoWizards Snowmobile Club



Unit Parade Entry Name
15 Mala Strana Rehabilitation and Assisted Living - New Prague
52 Masopust King, Luke Skluzacek
54 Minneapolis Aquatennial Ambassadors
55 Minnesota Renaissance Festival
33 Miss Czech - Slovak Minnesota Royalty
42 Miss Elysian
30 Miss Janesville
48 Miss Morristown Royalty
45 Miss Waterville and attandent
32 New Prague Dance Team
17 REMAX - Bruce and Lisa Skluzacek
40 Rice County American Dairy Association 2023-2024 Dairy Princesses

35 Rice County Fair Ambassadors

56 Rice County Historical Society

31 Rice County Salvation Army

5 Rice County Sheriff's Motorcycle Posse

29 River City Rhythm

46 Scout Troop and Pack 327

39 Sota Coating

2 State Patrol

44 TCU Hockey Association

18 Tri-City United High School Summer Marching Band
43 Triumphant Life Church

36 Villages Of Lonsdale

38 Wheatland Wheaties 4-H Club



