Unit	Parade Entry Name
19	1929 Model A Ford Coupe
50	2023 le seuer county st Patrick's day royalty
20	Belle Plaine Royalty
21	Bevcomm
41	Brian Wermerskirchen for City Council
47	Bring the Light Electric
37	Defeat of Jesse James Days - Northfield
13	Dwayne's Body Shop
4	Faribault American Legion Post 43 Color Guard
25	First Crack Auto Glass
12	Grand Marshal
49	Grandpa's Partial Sidekicks
23	Great Clips
34	Great Wrench
22	Holy Cross Catholic School
24	Irish American Club of Southern Minnesota Royalty
28	Jordan Ambassadors
26	Kari Miller for Lonsdale City Council
16	Kolacky Days Royalty
53	LAKEVILLE AMBASSADORS AND PAN O PROG
6	Lonsdale Ambassadors
7	Lonsdale Ambassadors 2024 candidates
3	Lonsdale American Legion Post 586
51	Lonsdale Auto Works
9	Lonsdale City Council Members
10	Lonsdale City Council Members
11	Lonsdale Fire Department
27	Lonsdale Lions Club
8	Lonsdale Mayor Tim Rud
1	Lonsdale Police Chief Jason Schmidt
14	Lonsdale SnoWizards Snowmobile Club

Unit	Parade Entry Name
15	Mala Strana Rehabilitation and Assisted Living - New Prague
52	Masopust King, Luke Skluzacek
54	Minneapolis Aquatennial Ambassadors
55	Minnesota Renaissance Festival
33	Miss Czech - Slovak Minnesota Royalty
42	Miss Elysian
30	Miss Janesville
48	Miss Morristown Royalty
45	Miss Waterville and attandent
32	New Prague Dance Team
17	REMAX - Bruce and Lisa Skluzacek
40	Rice County American Dairy Association 2023-2024 Dairy Princesses
35	Rice County Fair Ambassadors
56	Rice County Historical Society
31	Rice County Salvation Army
5	Rice County Sheriff's Motorcycle Posse
29	River City Rhythm
46	Scout Troop and Pack 327
39	Sota Coating
2	State Patrol
44	TCU Hockey Association
18	Tri-City United High School Summer Marching Band
43	Triumphant Life Church
36	Villages Of Lonsdale
38	Wheatland Wheaties 4-H Club